
 

 

 

 

 December 15, 2016 6:30 PM Lincoln Middle School 

 
Lincoln Middle School Measure I Bond Project - Site Committee Meeting #3  

Sign-In Sheet 

 Name Title Email Address 

X Mark Manes Parent of 7th grader sfbpmike@gmail.com 

 Joan Hulihan Classified jhulihan@alameda.k12.ca.us 

X Michael Hans Principal mhans@alameda.k12.ca.us 

 Steve Allen Teacher sallen@alameda.k12.ca.us 

 James Ferranti Project Manager jferranti@alameda.k12.ca.us 

X Robbie Lyng Facilities & Operations rlyng@alameda.k12.ca.us 

 Amy Fray Teacher/Parent afray@alameda.k12.ca.us 

 Monty Patterson Project Manager mpatterson@alameda.k12.ca.us 

 Mitzi Thompson Teacher mthompson@alameda.k12.ca.us 

 Nick Stephenson QKA nicks@qka.com 

 Balyn Pitman QKA balynp@qka.com 

X Kathy Servello Teacher kservello@alameda.k12.ca.us 

 Cindy Zecher Classified – Office Manager czecher@alameda.k12.ca.us 

X Tom Miro Science/Elective Teacher tmiro@alameda.k12.ca.us 

X Christine Weidler Math Teacher cweidler@alameda.k12.ca.us 

X Jenny Hartigan Science/Environ. Sci. Teacher jhartigan@alameda.k12.ca.us 

X Shariq Khan CBO- AUSD skhan@alameda.k12.ca.us 

 Kevin Baker Assistant Principal kbaker@alameda.k12.ca.us 

X Susan Davis Community Affairs sdavis@alameda.k12.ca.us 

X Veronica Rylander Education Specialist vrylander@alameda.k12.ca.us 

X Mohan “Mo” Vemula 
Edison Safety committee/ 5th 
grade parent 

mkvemula@yahoo.com 
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